
..

Søren Kjær

Jens Sørensen

Knud Viborg

1 Lene Jensen

(.

1

Troels Bo Jørgensen

Sune Kj. Jensen2

1

2

3

Daniel C. Jensen

Chris Kock

Patrick Christiansen

Mathias C. Jensen

..

Erik L. Jensen

Arne Nie

Klub: Mål:

Vejen

Nr. Snerle

Nr. Snerle

354

346

318

21

12

8

Viking 197

312

151Palnatoke 1

Ribe

Viking 327

335

152

137

...4

1

1.

Faverskov 311 8

348 17Viking

Snede 317Nr.

Hinnum Hut 295 ..

Viking 354 18Isen
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Klasse: Navn: Klub: Mil: X MAI:
ccccc.cccc"..cc I c_.. "

2

3

4,

S

Jørgen Dybl

Erik Kj. Jensen

Jens Erik Jensen

Torben Olsen

1

1 Poul Erik Jensen

Lars Zeuthen

John From

Lars Andersen

Poul Erik Brænd

Peder Nielsen

Jan Feldthaus

Gert Christiansen

Peter S. Nielsen

Kurt Jensen

Lasse Skovsager

2

3

4

5

6

1.

2

3

4

Søren Andersen

Stig Fisker

Tonny Benkjer

Michael Thomsen

,- . .

Viking

Ribe

Herning

328

327

320

7

5

10

123 oViking

rnViking

Åbenrå

Haderslev

Palnatoke

Palnatoke

6

4

O

l

Nr. Snede

Herning

Varde

Herning

Viking

Herning

:-.~, 15
348

345

342

338

311

15

15

12

13

6

Nr. Snerle

Aarhus

Palnatoke

Aarhus

216

208

174

113

o

o

o

o




